The NanoSpeedTM F series fiber optic on-off switches are fast shutter device
uniquely featuring very low optical loss, fast response, and high optical
power handling. The high extinction of 50dB is achieved using a patent
pending feedback electro-optical bias control technology, that maintains
the optimum performance against drift and environment variations. The NS
fiber-optic switch is designed to meet the most demanding switching
requirements of ultra-high reliability for undersea, space, continuous
switching operation, and longevity over 25 years. The switch is bidirectional.

B
)
Ordering Information
NSSF -
 Type Wavelength [1] Configuration[2] Stage Fiber                Cable Fiber Length Connector [3]
 1x1=1
1x2=2
2x2=4
1060nm=1
L Band=2
1310nm=3
1410nm=4
1550nm=5
980nm=9
850nm=8
780nm=7
Special=0
Low Power Normal
Transparent  = 11
Low Power Normal
Opaque  = 22
High Power Normal
Transparent  = 33
High Power Normal
Opaque  = 44
Single 30dB=1
Dual 50dB =2
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM 1550/400=4
PM 1550/250=5
PM980=9
PM850=8
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
0.9mm tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex LC=8
LC/APC=9
E2000 APC=A
Special=0
 [1]. High power switch isn’t available for the wavelength shorter than 960nm
 [2]. Only 1x1 has transparent and opaque selection, for 1x2 and 2x2 choose normal transparent
 [3]. There isn’t any connector in the high power switches normally. Please contact us for high power connectors.
NanoSpeedTM 1x1 Fiber Optical Switch
30dB Extinction
(SMF, PMF, High Power)
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
NanoSpeedTM 1x1 Fiber Optical Switch
30dB Extinction
(SMF, PMF, High Power)
1. Connect a control signal to the SMA connector on the PCB
2. Attach the accompanied power supply (typically a wall-pluggable unit).
3. The device should then function properly.
Note: Do not alter device factory settings.
Operation Manual